Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 108721
2 134112
3 134318
4 102750
5 130503
6 102748
7 104869
8 108723
9 134449
10 134126
11 106719
12 130987
13 134442
14 108336
15 110563
16 105681
17 130920

Bib

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. Female

Candidate Name

NIORIS THABAH

MERCYLIST

SHYLLIANG

PYNHUNLANG
NENGNONG
HIARDAMON
KSHIAR

CHRISTILA WARJRI

BAIAMONLANG
KSHIAR

SANTIMON

NONGSHLI
DANGIOHBIANG

THABAH

IOHMON DKHAR

ALPHONSA

LAMARE

SANOMMITA
SIANGSHAI
SMT. MARTISHA

NONGDHAR

JENITA MAWLONG

ARDAYOMANKI
TANG

PETRA MARY
HINGE
EMILIANA HINGE

ALGIVA LYNGDOH

. SHILONG /30/11/2012 /3
. 93
. 69
124

Start Time

11:52:11:300

11:52:12:450

11:52:13:100

11:52:13:400

11:52:14:300

11:52:15:350

11:52:16:550

11:52:16:350

11:52:17:0

11:52:18:750

11:52:18:50

11:52:19:0

11:52:19:400

11:52:20:200

11:52:20:800

11:52:21:600

11:52:22:50

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
12:27:49:100

12:21:27:600

12:27:48:200

12:27:12:550

12:26:47:950

12:26:47:900

12:15:38:350

12:26:33:100

12:32:56:850

12:26:48:750

12:23:14:350

12:29:28:950

12:29:32:650

12:22:51:550

12:26:49:550

12:27:14:550

12:30:41:150

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

14

14

12

14

14

14

14

00:35:37:800

00:29:15:150

00:35:35:100

00:34:59:150

00:34:33:650

00:34:32:550

00:23:21:800

00:34:16:750

00:40:39:850

00:34:30:0

00:30:56:300

00:37:09:950

00:37:13:250

00:30:31:350

00:34:28:750

00:34:52:950

00:38:19:100

Marks
Obtained

70.0

170.0

140.0

72.5

72.5

145.0

0.0

72.5

0.0

145.0

165.0

130.0

0.0

165.0

145.0

145.0

125.0

Result

Q

Q

NQ

Q

NQ

Category Initials
uB
AB
AB
uB
uB
AB
uB
uB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

AB

AB
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

130780

130657

130975

134320

134457

134187

107605

800721

130714

800712

103040

800716

800714

167152

100723

100716

800726

800711

107769

107797

104081

108620

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

345

346

BUAM

DMINDARIS
NONGPHUD
DARIYA LAMIN

ERESTORA
MARNGAR
KAVITA BISWA

BANISHA
RYNGHANG
MERALINDA
LYNGDOH
LYNGKHOI
JANAILIN LAMARE

WILFRIDA
MARWEIN
DISLINDA L.
LYNGKHOI
BASIEWDOR
WANNIANG

JWALYNE SYNGKLI

QUEENLIMARY
LAMARE
ANITA LAMARE

ARWANKI DHAR

PYNTHA UM BA
SHNGIAM
THUNGTHYMMAI
MAKDOH
PLIELADLIN
KHARLYNGKHOI
MOLINA MALLAI

THEYNINE WAR

EMIDAYOLANGKI
SANA
Premu D Momin

Fridina R. Marak

11:52:22:900

11:52:23:350

11:52:23:850

11:52:24:750

11:52:25:650

11:52:26:450

11:52:26:550

11:52:27:300

11:52:27:800

11:52:29:0

11:52:29:600

11:52:29:950

11:52:31:0

11:52:31:200

11:52:32:150

11:52:33:0

11:52:33:600

11:52:34:150

11:52:34:750

11:52:35:50

11:52:25:650

11:52:26:250

12:15:37:650

12:29:24:100

12:23:15:0

12:30:00:150

12:21:59:400

12:22:00:450

12:26:41:950

12:27:18:800

12:27:13:600

12:26:12:850

12:27:41:50

12:24:27:200

12:15:50:350

12:28:31:50

12:24:08:600

12:24:08:0

12:24:49:50

12:22:09:750

12:22:52:800

12:28:22:500

12:28:58:450

12:26:04:550

14

13

11

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

11

14

14

14

13

14

00:23:14:750

00:37:00:750

00:30:51:150

00:37:35:400

00:29:33:750

00:29:34:0

00:34:15:400

00:34:51:500

00:34:45:800

00:33:43:850

00:35:11:450

00:31:57:250

00:23:19:350

00:35:59:850

00:31:36:450

00:31:35:0

00:32:15:450

00:29:35:600

00:30:18:50

00:35:47:450

00:36:32:800

00:33:38:300

0.0

130.0

0.0

0.0

170.0

170.0

0.0

145.0

72.5

150.0

70.0

160.0

0.0

140.0

160.0

160.0

0.0

170.0

165.0

140.0

0.0

75.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

UB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

143032

102825

108232

104439

108234

118041

134075

134222

134346

102741

134046

130705

108565

110704

109468

130517

100611

130525

130586

108432

102739

134106

101592

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

LUCKYBAR
PARIONG
Mawme R Marak

LIUSHI DARING
SANGMA
Rikchina Ch Marak

Phastimon Maring

Ibanisha Lyngdoh
Lyngkhoi
NAINA SINGH

ARDOLIN
KHARJANA
ASHMITA
BASUMATARY

SUSANA WAHLANG

CILVIA RANI

FAITHFULLY
LANGSTANG
MERONNISHA
KYNDAIT

WALLAMMISHISHA

SUTING
DAYONA PALA

JEUTI BARMAN
Miss Santi Sutnga

ANORITHA K
SANGMA

RACHI CH SANGMA

DAWANMON
MARSING
BANTAMON
MARSING
CHEME ARENGH

risely pakma

11:52:27:0

11:52:27:300

11:52:27:950

11:52:28:700

11:52:29:0

11:52:29:300

11:52:30:100

11:52:31:200

11:52:31:700

11:52:32:150

11:52:32:750

11:52:33:850

11:52:34:50

11:52:34:950

11:52:35:550

11:52:36:350

11:52:37:200

11:52:37:800

11:52:38:100

11:52:38:750

11:52:35:950

11:52:36:550

11:52:37:250

12:24:46:500

12:27:28:50

12:27:57:600

12:23:59:50

12:33:16:100

12:29:29:650

12:32:44:650

12:26:39:450

12:34:11:100

12:29:48:750

12:32:42:400

12:25:05:950

12:30:43:600

12:23:42:200

12:21:15:300

12:27:05:750

12:32:07:850

12:27:26:150

12:27:00:300

12:31:25:700

12:31:28:850

12:22:50:450

12:26:49:750

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

11

13

13

14

14

00:32:19:500

00:35:00:750

00:35:29:650

00:31:30:350

00:40:47:100

00:37:00:350

00:40:14:550

00:34:08:250

00:41:39:400

00:37:16:600

00:40:09:650

00:32:32:100

00:38:09:550

00:31:07:250

00:28:39:750

00:34:29:400

00:39:30:650

00:34:48:350

00:34:22:200

00:38:46:950

00:38:52:900

00:30:13:900

00:34:12:500

155.0

140.0

70.0

160.0

0.0

130.0

0.0

72.5

0.0

65.0

0.0

155.0

62.5

80.0

87.5

145.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

165.0

145.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Q
Q

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

UB

AB

AB

uB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

uB

AB

AB
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

100423

107179

108320

109434

110647

134275

130572

100496

106054

108304

100639

107352

108256

100747

100485

109339

110649

108728

110699

104257

130558

108720

130776

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

Miss Nangkiew
Pakem
IALMLYTI
SUCHIANG
ARKI LAMARE

IAISHAHLIN
TYNGKAN
RIMA POHTAM

QUEENISHA
MYRCHIANG
RANITA STEN

Miss Lyntihun Tlang
EMISKA SHYLLA
SAVITRA THAPA

Miss Lakshmibai
Ryngkhlem
NUNMOI DARNEI

SPEREAN
NONGRANG

Miss Ribhaki
Nongtdu

Miss Ribha Rymbai

KYNTIEW SYIEM

WANROILANG
DKHAR
AISINORIS
SYNGKLI
LAXMI DKHAR

MOLINA BINONG

SUSHMA CH
MOMIN
IBADAHUN BINONG

MODELSIFUL
MAWLIEH

11:52:37:800

11:52:39:800

11:52:40:500

11:52:41:150

11:52:42:50

11:52:42:650

11:52:42:950

11:52:43:600

11:52:38:700

11:52:39:300

11:52:40:300

11:52:11:300

11:52:12:0

11:52:12:950

11:52:13:800

11:52:14:500

11:52:15:350

11:52:15:950

11:52:17:0

11:52:17:950

11:52:18:450

11:52:19:350

11:52:19:750

12:31:27:800

12:29:06:950

12:24:57:250

12:26:18:750

12:24:43:800

12:27:47:600

12:24:44:100

12:23:03:750

12:28:41:600

12:27:24:900

12:27:24:850

12:28:20:150

12:24:44:750

12:28:02:450

12:28:04:100

12:32:33:500

12:24:59:100

12:25:16:150

12:33:14:100

12:24:04:450

12:29:14:400

12:26:45:150

12:26:22:850

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

13

14

14

14

14

00:38:50:0

00:36:27:150

00:32:16:750

00:33:37:600

00:32:01:750

00:35:04:950

00:32:01:150

00:30:20:150

00:36:02:900

00:34:45:600

00:34:44:550

00:36:08:850

00:32:32:750

00:35:49:500

00:35:50:300

00:40:19:0

00:32:43:750

00:33:00:200

00:40:57:100

00:31:46:500

00:36:55:950

00:34:25:800

00:34:03:100

125.0

67.5

155.0

150.0

77.5

140.0

155.0

165.0

135.0

145.0

145.0

135.0

155.0

70.0

140.0

0.0

155.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

67.5

145.0

72.5

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

UB
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

130663

130580

101640

112357

106927

134166

130949

102745

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

ROSSAMYSTICA A
MARAK
MONISHA SEN

SANDA PDIANGKI
LAPASAM
SIANTIMAI SUTING

DURKA RYMBAI

SONIE HINGE

SHILINDA
MARBANIANG
JOPLIN MARING

11:52:20:250

11:52:21:0

11:52:21:900

11:52:22:600

11:52:23:200

11:52:23:100

11:52:23:850

11:52:24:800

12:34:04:200

12:29:27:400

12:26:50:600

12:25:58:750

12:24:01:750

12:18:49:200

12:27:26:550

12:32:42:500

14

14

14

14

14

10

14

13

00:41:43:950

00:37:06:400

00:34:28:700

00:33:36:150

00:31:38:550

00:26:26:100

00:35:02:700

00:40:17:700

0.0

130.0

72.5

75.0

160.0

0.0

140.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

Q

NQ

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB
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